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PONTUAÇÃO F4 GRADUADOS
    CBC 2023 2a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a TO

1 25 MURILO FIORE- FAUESC 47 0 0 22 24 1

2 227 DUDU PALU- FAUESC 40 7 7 20 20 0

3 8 MATHEUS CASTRO- FGA 38 9 2 24 14 0

4 757 MIGUEL AUGUSTO- FAMS 34 13 4 16 18 0

5 16 FELIPE TANAKA- FPARN 28 19 6 6 22 0

6 43 FELIPE SANTOS- FPRA 28 19 0 12 16 0

7 36 ENZO PRANDO- FAUESC 22 25 6 18 4 0

8 15 GONÇALO SCHERER- FGA 18 29 4 10 8 0

9 18 RAFAEL VASCO- FAUESC 14 33 4 2 12 0

10 2 FRED BUENO- FASP 14 33 0 8 6 0

11 58 ENZO MARINS- FAUESC 14 33 0 14 DQ 0

12 127 LUCIANO GARCIA- FPARN 10 37 4 10 0

13 64 HERLAN CONTI- FASP 6 41 4 4 2 0

14 6 LEONARDO COGO- FAUESC 1 46 5 0 1 0

15 46 BRUNO PATRICIO- FAUESC 1 46 0 1 0 0

16 205 VINICIUS CORBO- FASP 0 47 1 0 0

17 141 LUIZ SELL- FAUESC 0 47 0 0 0 0

18 318 BRUNO ALBINO- FAUESC 0 47 0 0 0 0

19 266 PEDRO VALENTIM- FASP 0 47 0 0 0 0

20 517 PEDRO NETO- FPRA 0 47 0 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 21/04/2023 2a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2023 #3 21/04/2023 2a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2023

#2 21/04/2023 2a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2023

Page 1/1


